
 

 

Monday, January 22-Thursday, February 8:      Junior/Senior DPA Practices & Dress Rehearsals 

 

Tuesday, January 23: MMS 4-H Tiger Time Meeting @ 7:45-8:30 AM 

 

Tuesday, January 23: MHS 4-H Tiger Time Meeting @ 9:30-10:00 AM 

 

Tuesday, January 23: Junior/Senior Meeting @ 4-H Office @ 6:00-7:30 PM 

• Sign-up by Friday, January 19 

• Bring a new stuffed animal to donate to The Sunshine House 

• Bring a comfy chair or bean bag 

• Wear pajamas 

 

Tuesday, January 30: Southeast District Board Application Deadline 

• Must talk with Ms. Susannah by Friday, January 19 

 

Friday, February 9-Sunday, February 11: Junior/Senior DPA @ Rock Eagle 

 

Tuesday, February 13: Junior/Senior DPA Reward Trip to The Clubhouse @ 12:00-3:30 

• Sign-up to attend by Friday, February 2, cost is $10 + money for snacks and arcade 

• Each lunch before 

 

Wednesday, February 14: 4-H Day @ the Capitol 

• $10 + money for meals 

• Sign-up by February 1, 10 spots available, must be in 7th-12th grade 

 

Thursday, February 15: Plant Sale Fundraiser Orders due to 4-H Office 

 

Friday, February 16: Georgia 4-H Foundation Scholarship Applications due (12th graders) 

• Let Ms. Susannah know you are applying by February 8 

 

Monday, February 19 Poultry Judging Orientation @ 3:45-5:00 pm @ 4-H Office 

• Practices will be Monday afternoons @ 3:45-5:00 

 

Tuesday, February 20: Junior/Senior Meeting @ 4-H Office @ 6:00-7:30 PM 

• Sign-up by Friday, February 16 

• Bring items for law enforcement blessing bags 
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Monday, February 19-Tuesday, February 20: EARLY Junior/Senior Camp Registration for 

DPA Participants @ 4-H Office 

 

Wednesday, February 21: MMS 4-H Tiger Time Meeting @ 7:45-8:30 AM 

 

Wednesday, February 21: REGULAR Junior/Senior Camp Registration begins @ 4-H Office 

 

 

JUNIOR/SENIOR CAMP DETAILS 

• $100 deposit and registration forms are due at time of registration (+ scholarship apps.) 

• Fundraisers and scholarships are available 

• Junior Camp (7th-8th graders) @ Camp Burton—June 24-28—$425 

• Senior Camp (9th-12th graders) @ Wahsega—July 1-5—$425  

 

 

Monday, February 26: Cloverleaf Cooking Fun Day @ 3:30-5:00 PM— Teen Leaders Needed 

 

Wednesday, February 28: Plant Sale Delivery Day—HELP NEEDED AFTER SCHOOL 

 

Thursday, February 29:  Plant Sale Pick-Up Day—HELP NEEDED AFTER SCHOOL 

 

Friday, March 1: OneGeorgia Ag Experience Applications due (9th-11th graders) 

• Apply at www.tinyurl.com/onegeorgia2024 

 

Saturday, March 16: Cloverleaf DPA @ MES/MMS—Teen Leaders Needed 

 

Friday, March 22:  Cloverleaf Camp Teen Leader Application Deadline 

 

Friday, March 22:  MES Ag Day—Teen Leaders Needed 

 

Wednesday, March 27: Krispy Kreme Fundraiser Orders due 
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